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File #:  Version: 12004-0940

Status:Type: Proclamation Adopted

File created: In control:12/20/2004 City Council

On agenda: Final action: 12/20/2004

Enactment date: 12/20/2004 638Enactment #:

Effective date:

Title: NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh recognizes Fred
Reginella, a truly unique individual and a notable presence as he retires and commends him for 20
years of dedicated and professional service to the City of Pittsburgh.

NOW THEREFORE, BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does
hereby declare Monday, December 20, 2004, to be "Fred Reginella Day" in the City of Pittsburgh.

Sponsors: Jim Motznik, All Members

Indexes: PROCLAMATION - MR. MOTZNIK

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PROC-REGINELLA-RETIREMENT-DEC-04-PROC.doc

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCity Council12/20/2004 1 Pass
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